Quetta Electric Supply Company Quetta

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER ZARGHOON ROAD, QESCO QUETTA. Tel:/Fax No. 081-9201046

QESCO RE-TENDER NOTICE

1. QESCO invites sealed tenders from the manufacturers / suppliers who are registered with sale tax department and on active tax payer list (ATL) of FBR and Registered in required categories with PPMC former (PEPCO) Lahore or with any DISCO for supply of the following material according to WAPDA / PEPCO drawings / Specification (Amended to date) on FCS basis to Regional Stores QESCO Quetta / O/o Manager (MIS) QESCO Computer Center, Zarghoon Road Quetta, on single stage single envelope method.

Sr.No	Description of Item	Unit	Qty	Tender No	Deadline for Submission of bid	Date of Opening
i.	HT 500 MCM Cable S/Core	KM	24.49	T-1946	31.12.2024 11:30 AM	31.12.2024 12:00 Noon
ii.	P-1 (11 x 15") Continuous Papers (Imported)	Qty mentioned in Tender Documents		T-1947	31.12.2024 12:00 Noon	31.12.2024 12:30 PM
iii	P-1 (09 x 11") Continuous Papers (Imported)					

2. Tender will be received and opened in the office of Manager (MM) QESCO Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each, in the presence of bidders or their Authorized representative who choose to attend. This tender is also being put on PPRA Website (WWW.PPRA.ORG.PK)

- 3. (i). Tender documents can be obtained from the office of Manager (MM) QESCO Zarghoon road, Quetta against non-refundable fee of Rs. 5,000.00 per tender, in case of Bank Draft, Pay Order etc. will be furnished in the name of Finance Director QESCO on any working day during office hours till a day earlier from the opening date of tender.
 - (i). Tenders will be received manually and will be dropped in tender box half an hour before the opening time.

No____/

Dated____/__/2024.

1. The Public Relation Officer QESCO Quetta for publication in National Daily newspapers of repute as well as put on PPRA's Web Site and intimate/ provide press clipping of the same as appeared in newspaper. It is also requested to restrict the numbers of advertisement only to mandatory publication in accordance with PPRA rules

Manager (Material Management) QESCO Quetta